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Inaanni Ikuallanneq 
010 nanortalik                   1,81  

012 Aappilattoq                   1,81  

013 Narsaq Kujalleq                   1,81  

014 Tasiusaq                   1,81  

016 Ammassivik                   1,81  

018 Alluitsup Paa                   1,81  

020 Qaqortoq                   0,96  

021 Saarloq                   1,81  

022 Eqalugaarsuit                   1,81  

024 Qassimiut                   1,81  

030 Narsaq                   0,96  

032 Igaliku                   1,81  

033 Narsarsuaq                   1,08  

035 Qassiarsuk                   1,81  

050 Paamiut                   1,81  

051 Arsuk                   1,81  

060 Nuuk                   0,91  

061 Qeqertarsuatsiaat                   1,69  

065 Kapisillit                   1,81  

070 Maniitsoq                   1,50  

071 Atammik                   1,81  

072 Napasoq                   1,81  

073 Kangaamiut                   1,81  

080 Sisimiut                   0,91  

081 Itilleq                   1,81  

082 Kangerlussuaq                   1,81  

083 Sarfannguit                   1,81  

090 Kangaatsiaq                   1,81  

092 Attu                   1,81  

095 Iginniarfik                   1,81  

096 Niaqornaarsuk                   1,81  

098 Ikerasaarsuk                   1,81  

100 Aasiaat                   1,72  

103 Akunnaaq                   1,81  

104 Kitsissuarsuit                   1,81  

110 Qasigiannguit                   1,78  

111 Ikamiut                   1,81  

120 Ilulissat                   0,91  

121 Oqaatsut                   1,81  

122 Qeqertaq                   1,81  

123 Saqqaq                   1,79  

124 Ilimanaq                   1,80  

140 Qeqertarsuaq                   1,81  

143 Kangerluk                   1,81  

150 Uummannaq                   1,66  

151 Niaqornat                   1,81  

152 Qaarsut                   1,81  

153 Ikerasak                   1,81  

154 Saattut                   1,76  
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155 Ukkusissat                   1,81  

160 Upernavik                   1,81  

161 Upernavik Kujalleq                   1,81  

162 Kangersuatsiaq                   1,81  

163 Aappilattoq                   1,81  

164 Nutaarmiut                   1,81  

165 Tasiusaq                   1,44  

166 Nuussuaq                   1,81  

167 Kullorsuaq                   1,81  

168 Naajaat                   1,81  

169 Innaarsuit                   1,81  

170 Qaanaaq                   1,81  

171 Savissivik                   1,81  

174 Siorapaluk                   1,81  

177 Qeqertat                   1,81  

180 Tasiilaq                   1,18  

182 Sermiligaaq                   1,81  

183 Isortoq                   1,81  

184 Kulusuk                   1,81  

185 Tiniteqilaaq                   1,81  

186 Kuummiut                   1,81  

190 Ittoqqortoormiit                   1,81  

 

 

Inaanni Imeq pr. m3 

010 Nanortalik 21,94 

012 Aappilattoq 21,94 

013 Narsaq Kujalleq 21,94 

014 Tasiusaq 21,94 

016 Ammassivik 21,94 

018 Alluitsup Paa 21,94 

020 Qaqortoq 15,92 

021 Saarloq 21,94 

022 Eqalugaarsuit 21,94 

024 Qassimiut 21,94 

030 Narsaq 21,94 

032 Igaliku 21,94 

033 Narsarsuaq 10,97 

035 Qassiarsuk 21,94 

050 Paamiut 18,25 

051 Arsuk 21,94 

060 Nuuk 10,97 

061 Qeqertarsuatsiaat 21,94 

065 Kapisillit 21,94 

070 Maniitsoq 14,46 

071 Atammik 21,94 



 Qalerallit akileraarutai prisblad 38 01.07.2024 

 

072 Napasoq 21,94 

073 Kangaamiut 21,94 

080 Sisimiut 10,97 

081 Itilleq 21,94 

082 Kangerlussuaq 12,73 

083 Sarfannguit 21,94 

090 Kangaatsiaq 21,94 

092 Attu 21,94 

095 Iginniarfik 21,94 

096 Niaqornaarsuk 21,94 

098 Ikerasaarsuk 21,94 

100 Aasiaat 13,83 

103 Akunnaaq 21,94 

104 Kitsissuarsuit 21,94 

110 Qasigiannguit 21,94 

111 Ikamiut 21,94 

120 Ilulissat 10,97 

121 Oqaatsut 21,94 

122 Qeqertaq 21,94 

123 Saqqaq 21,94 

124 Ilimanaq 21,94 

140 Qeqertarsuaq 21,94 

143 Kangerluk 21,94 

150 Uummannaq 21,94 

151 Niaqornat 21,94 

152 Qaarsut 21,94 

153 Ikerasak 21,94 

154 Saattut 21,94 

155 Ukkusissat 21,94 

160 UPERNAVIK 21,94 

161 Upernavik Kujalleq 21,94 

162 Kangersuatsiaq 21,94 

163 Aappilattoq 21,94 

164 Nutaarmiut                                 -    

165 Tasiusaq 21,94 

166 Nuussuaq 21,94 

167 Kullorsuaq 21,94 

168 Naajaat                                 -    

169 Innaarsuit 21,94 

170 Qaanaaq 21,94 

171 Savissivik 21,94 

174 Siorapaluk 21,94 

177 Qeqertat                                 -    

180 Tasiilaq 21,94 

182 Sermiligaaq 21,94 
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183 Isortoq 21,94 

184 Kulusuk 21,94 

185 Tiniteqilaaq 21,94 

186 Kuummiut 21,94 

190 Ittoqqortoormiit 21,94 

 


